PHT | PHW TYPE
LAMINAR “DOWN-FLOW” DIFFUSERSLAMINAR “DOWN-FLOW” DIFFUSERS
PERFORATEDPERFORATED
© 04-2021 | Barcol-Air B.V. | T +31 (0)299 689 300 | www.barcol-air.nl | changes w/o notice or obligation.2
Laminar “Down-fl ow” Diff users
Perforated
 Supply
Type PHT | PHW

- Placing on T-bar grid system (type PHT), or
 around T-bar grid system (type PHW)
Type designation
- PHT15O4 :Down-fl ow diff user with fixed face-plate
    and circular top connection (adaptor).
- PHT11O4 :Down-fl ow diff user with fixed face-plate
    and uninsulated plenum box.
- PTTOOO4 :Dummy panel.
- PHW....  :Down-fl ow diff user with removable face-
      plate.
- PHW17O4 :Down-fl ow diff user with removable face-
    plate and uninsulated plenum box with
    filter frame.
- PHW87O4 :Down-fl ow diff user with removable face-
    plate, uninsulated plenum box, filter
    frame and leakage test connection.
Specify as
Example:
Supply and install laminar “Down-fl ow” diff users with a
minimum of aspiration to prevent entrancement of air
outside the protected area. Plenum box and adaptor
shall be constructed of galvanised sheet steel and
have an integral equalising grid to assure a uniform
air distribution across the diff user face. Complete with
aluminium filter frame for 150 mm thick HEPA filter, test
points for leakage test and
a removable face-plate. Finish, white stove enamelled,
RAL 9010.
Barcol-Air type: PHW87O4
Sizes and arrangements as shown on the plans.
6
12
C x C11.5
T-profiel
(25 mm)
HEPA filter
schroef, alleen bij type PHW...4
50
50
© 04-2021 | Barcol-Air B.V. | T +31 (0)299 689 300 | www.barcol-air.nl | changes w/o notice or obligation. 3
Laminar “Down-fl ow” Diff users
Perforated
Supply
L
E
30
F1
HEPA filter
optioneel:
lektest-aansluiting